
Langtoft Primary School 
2022-2023 Dates for your Diary 

 

 

2022/2023 

APRIL 

Term 5 begins Tuesday 18 April 

School Games Bowling Wednesday 19 April  

Y4 Visit to The Deepings Library Thursday 20 April  

Y4 Residential  Monday 24 April to Wednesday 26 April  

MAY 

SCHOOL CLOSED Bank Holiday Monday 1 May  

School Photos  Tuesday 2 May  

Y6 Dental Survey (selected children) Wednesday 3 May 

FS and Y6 Height and Weight 

Measurement 
Wednesday 3 May 

Coronation Celebrations Friday 5 May 

*NEW* Bank Holiday Monday 8 May   

Key Stage 1 Statutory Assessment 

Tests (SATs) for Y2 pupils 
Tuesday 9 May to Friday 12 May 

Key Stage 2 Statutory Assessment 

Tests (SATs) for Y6 pupils 
Tuesday 9 May to Friday 12 May 

Walk to School Week Monday 15 May – Friday 19 May 

School Games Cricket Y5/Y6 Tuesday 16 May  

All parents/carers invited – Maths 

Workshop  
Wednesday 17 May (9-10am or 3:15 – 4:15pm) 

Road Safety Assembly/Workshops Thursday 18 May 

School Games Cricket Y6 Girls Wednesday 24 May  

‘Dare to be Different’ Dress Down Day Friday 26 May 

FOLS Tuck Shop (after school) Friday 26 May 

Term 5 ends Friday 26 May  

JUNE 

Term 6 begins Monday 5 June 

Y5 Bikeability  Week beginning 5 June  

Y6 Gulliver’s Land Thursday 8 June  



Y1 Phonics Screening Check Week beginning 12 June  

Y4 Multiplication Tables Check Week beginning 12 June  

EYFS Visit to Sacrewell Farm Tuesday 13 June  

School Games Tennis Y3/Y4 Wednesday 14 June 

SEND Coffee Morning *NEW DATE* Wednesday 14 June 

Y1-Y6 Skateboarding/Scooter Coaching Thursday 15 June 

Y5 Parents – Y6 Residential 2023 

Information Evening  
Thursday 15 June  

Cluster Football at Linchfield Friday 16 June 

National Sports Week Monday 19 June 

Y2 visit to Hunstanton/Sea Life Monday 19 June  

School Rock Band Performance Monday 19 June 

Sports Day Tuesday 20 June   

Cluster Athletics Competition  Wednesday 21 June  

Inflatables Sessions Wednesday 21 June and Thursday 22 June 

New Age Kurling Competition Thursday 22 June 

EYFS 2023 Stay and Play (1/3) Friday 23 June 10:30am – 11:30am 

Y3 Visit to Fitzwilliam Museum Tuesday 27 June  

Summer Music Concert 9:30am Wednesday 28 June 

Y6 Bourne Grammar and Bourne 

Academy Transition Day 
Friday 30 June 

Transition afternoon (all years) Friday 30 June  

EYFS 2023 Stay and Play (2/3) Friday 30 June 1:30pm – 2:30pm 

JULY 

New Year Group Open Evening  Monday 3 July 3:30pm & 5:00pm  

Monday 3 July – 7 July  Casterton College Transition Week 

EYFS 2023 Stay and Play (3/3) Tuesday 4 July 9:30am – 10:30am 

School Games Rounders Y6 Wednesday 5 July  

Arthur Mellows/The Deepings School 

Transition Day 
Wednesday 5 July  

FOLS Summer Disco Wednesday 12 July 

Annual Academic Report to Parents 

issued 
Friday 14 July  

Year 6 Performance  Tuesday 18 July  

School Games Change 4 Life Festival 

(TBC) 
Tuesday 18 July  



Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly Friday 21 July  

Term 6 ends Friday 21 July  

 

  


